
VOLUNTEERING PROGRAM. 

 

May - June Activities 
 

Sunday May 19 Monday May 20 Tuesday May 21 Wednesday May22 Thursday May 23 Friday May 24 
 

08:00-20:00 

Arrival & Check in 

 

Volunteering DAY 

 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 
16:00-18:00 

“GLOBAL JEWISH 

LEADERSHIP" Academic 

Course  

 

 

Volunteering DAY 

 

  

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 
16:00-18:00 

“GLOBAL JEWISH 

LEADERSHIP" 

Academic Course  

 

 

09:00-14:00 

Haifa Tour 

 

 

Sunday May 26 Monday May 27 Tuesday May 28 Wednesday May 

29 

Thursday May 30 Friday May 31 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Volunteering DAY 

 

 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 

16:00-18:00 

“GLOBAL JEWISH 

LEADERSHIP" Academic 

Course  

Volunteering DAY 

 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 

16:00-18:00 

“GLOBAL JEWISH 

LEADERSHIP" 

Academic Course  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sunday  June 2 Monday  June 3 Tuesday June 4 Wednesday June 5  Thursday June 6 Friday June 7 
9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 

 

Kibbutz Visit DAY 

TOUR 

 

Volunteering DAY 

 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 
16:00-18:00 

“GLOBAL JEWISH 

LEADERSHIP" Academic 

Course  

Volunteering DAY 

 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 
16:00-18:00 

“GLOBAL JEWISH 

LEADERSHIP" 

Academic Course  

 
 

 

Sunday June 9 Monday  June 10 Tuesday  June 11 Wednesday June 

12 

Thursday June 13 Friday  June 14 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Volunteering DAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 
16:00-18:00 

“GLOBAL JEWISH 

LEADERSHIP" Academic 

Course  

Volunteering DAY 

 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 
16:00-18:00 

“GLOBAL JEWISH 

LEADERSHIP" 

Academic Course  

 

 



Sunday  June 16 Monday June 17 Tuesday June 18 Wednesday June 

19 

 Thursday June 

20 

Friday June 21 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 

 

Volunteering DAY 

 

 

 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 
16:00-18:00 

“GLOBAL JEWISH 

LEADERSHIP" Academic 

Course 

Volunteering DAY 

 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 
16:00-18:00 

“GLOBAL JEWISH 

LEADERSHIP" 

Academic Course  

AKKO & Rosh 

Hanikra Day Tour 

 

 

Sunday June 23 Monday June 24 Tuesday June 25 Wednesday June 

26 

Thursday June 27 Friday June 28 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 

  

Volunteering DAY 

 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 
16:00-18:00 

“GLOBAL JEWISH 

LEADERSHIP" Academic 

Course  

Volunteering DAY 

 

9:00-14:00 

Volunteering 

 
16:00-18:00 

“GLOBAL JEWISH 

LEADERSHIP" 

Academic Course  

 

 

Sunday  June 30      

      

 


